marlene
meyerson jcc

manhattan evervoar extraorDINARY

HOLIDAY HOURS 2020

Date Holiday Health Club Hours*
Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 5:30 am-11 pm
Wed, Apr 8 Erev Passover 5:30 am-11 pm
Thu, Apr 9 Passover Day 1 5:30 am-11 pm
Fri, Apr 10 Passover Day 2 5:30 am-10 pm
Sun, Apr 12 Easter 7 am-10 pm
Tue, Apr 14 Erev 7t day Passover 5:30 am-11 pm
Wed, Apr 15 Passover Day 7 5:30 am-11 pm
Thu, Apr 16 Passover Day 8 5:30 am-11 pm
Mon, May 25 Memorial Day 8 am-6 pm
Thu, May 28 Erev Shavuot/Tikkun 5:30 am-11 pm

(3" fl Gym closes 4 pm)
Fri, May 29 Shavuot Day 1 5:30 am-10 pm
Sat, May 30 Shavuot Day 2 7 am-10 pm
Fri, Jul 3 Independence Day observed 8 am-6 pm

*Building hours are the same as Health Club hours.

Please note the Pool closes 30 minutes before the Health Club.



